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Month: Mav 20%% L

Theme of the Month: Compassion

| 01/05/21 | Saturday |

International
Labours’ Da

| 03/05/2021 Monday

Board Decoration Activity Grade 6 Assembly
| 05/05/2021 | Wednesday Display of
L’ Animals/Vehicles
| 07/05/2021 | Friday Express Yourself Tagore Jayanti
- Special
' 08/05/2021 | Saturday Bouquet Making | Candle/Collage | Creative | Mother's Day
Making Couponing | Special
05/2021 | Sunday Celebration of Eternal Love: Mothers’ Day Celebration
11/05/2021 | Tuesday Leaf Rubbing National
Collage Technology Day
Grade 5 Assembly
. Week
14/05/2021 | Friday Express to Eid-ul-Fitr
Impress
15/05/2021 | Saturday What’s in
Your Heart?
18/05/2021 | Tuesday Brain Teasers Grade 4 Assembly
19405/2021 | Wednesday Mindscape | Week
20W)5/2021 | Thursday Ignited Minds
21/05/2021 | Friday Glue the View
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Month: June 202 (

Theme of the Month: Flight of Fantasy
014024202‘ 1&‘&?’2& Camp Conquerors:
02/006/2021 ay
03/06/2021 | Thursday Mega Summer Camp 2021

04/06/2021 | Friday
05/06/2021 | Saturday
06/06/2021 | Sunday
06/2021 | Monday
08/06/2021 | Tuesda:

19/06/2021 | Saturda FATHERS’ DAY CELEBRATION

21/06/2021 | Monday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY SPECIAL
22/06/2021 | Tuesday Tell a Tale Grade 3 Assembly Week
23/06/2021 | Wednesday Flight of
Fantasy

24/06/2021 | Thursday Jwellery Kabir Das Jayanti

Re- Special Assembly

designing
25/06/2021 | Friday Clay

Modellin
28/06/2021 | Monday Grade 2 Assembly Week
‘0 /06/2021 | Wednesday l Robo-Rave |
| \ e
RYS u@m AYY939(
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Month: July

01/07/2021
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Theme of the Month: Fuel Your Inquisitiveness

Space Odyssey Doctors’ Day
02/07/2021
05/07/2021 | Monday Science & Technology Week
06/07/2021 | Tuesday Science Oriented
7/07/2021 | Wednesday Lava Lamp | Assemblies
¥ Bottle
Activity
08/07/2021 | Thursday Chromatography
Flower Making
09/07/2021 | Friday Lava Lamp
riment
13/07/2021 | Tuesday Martyer’s Day Special
14/07/2021 | Wednesday Quizzaire Grade 1 Assembly
Week
15/07/2021 | Thursday Fusion Dance
(Robossey)
16/07/2021 | Friday Think & Do Nelson Mandela Da
1/07/2021 | Wednesday | Good Virtues: Teacher’s Special Assembly
¥2/07/2021 | Thursday | MANGOJISTIC FEST: MANGO DAY CELEBRATIONS
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Month: August 2 03 [
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Theme of the Month: Emancipation
02/08/2021 | Monday Iconic Words
03/08/2021 | Tuesday Poetry Recitation
04/08/2021 | Wednesday Symposium | Pronounce it Right
05/08/2021 | Thursday Spellathon Writer’s Special
06/08/2021 | Friday INTER-HOUSE OLYMPICS QUIZ
7/08/2021 | Saturday

09/08/2021 Kindergarten
Assembly Week

10/08/2021 | Tuesday Inter House Debate

Competition

tl /08/2021 | Wednesday Salute to
Sacrifices

12/08/2021 | Thursday Patriotic

Song

Competition
13/08/2021 | Friday Independence

Day Theme
Party
14/08/2021 | Saturday | SAWAN FIESTA
15/08/2021 | Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
16/08/2021 | Monday Grade 8 Assembly
Week

17/08/2021 | Tuesday Bond of

Love
18/08/2021 | Wednesday Thali/Board

Decoration | S

20/08/2021 Bond with Trees and Nature/Rakhi Making Competition

23/08/2021 Rhyming Grade 7 Assembly
Word Game Week
25/08/2021 | Wednesday Recreating
Krishna
Village Scene
26/08/2021 | Thursday Artsy Crafty
27/08/2021 | Friday EF
Saturday e N/ \
Sunday J \ al Celebrations
021 | Monday | / -
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Month: September 3 09 | Theme of the Month: Confidence Exhibition

01/09/2021 | Wednesday | Tribute to Matribhasa

Tribute to Matribhasa
02/09/2021 | Thursday Kavita Path
03/09/2021 | Friday Pratishthit Shabd Gyan

0 2021 | Saturda TEACHERS’ DAY SPECIAL/HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION
6/09/2021 | Monday Hindi Story Telling

07/09/2021 | Tuesday

08/09/2021 | Wednesday

11/09/2021 | Saturda GRAND PARENTS’ DAY CELEBRATION

13/09/2021 | Monday

14/09/2021 | Tuesday Hindi Diwas Special
Assembly

15/09/2021 | Wednesday

16/09/2021 | Thursday

28/09/2021 | Tuesday Bhagat Singh Jayanti
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Month: October 2 4 AL

Theme of the Month: Upright and Aware

| 04/10/2021

Grade 4 Assembly Week
06/10/2021 | Wednesday Elite Dance
Competition
07/10/2021 Thursday

Banging

% e Beats
8/10/2021 Friday The Little Indian Airforce Day
Decorators
11/10/2021 | Monday Navratri Celebrations
18/10/2021 | Monday | | | Grade 3 Assembly Week
20/10/2021 | Wednesday | Valmiki Jayanti Celebrations
21/10/2021 | Thursday Classroom Police Day

Service

22/10/2021 | Friday What would
ou do?

25/10/2021
26/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021

.9/ 10/2021

30/10/2021
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Month: November 2 & 9 1
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Theme of the Month: Devotion and Faith

(Teachers’ Assembly)
.!/ 11/2021 | Monday Kindergarten Assembly

01/11/2021 | Monday Grade 2 Assembly Week
02/11/2021 | Tuesday Inter-House Rangoli/Diya/Toran Making Competition

03/11/2021 | Wednesday Deepwali & Chhath Celebration

12/11/2021 | Friday Grade 1 Assembly Week
13/11/2021 | Saturday Share Your Children’s Day Special

Wednesday
22/11/2021 | Monday
23/11/2021 | Tuesday Suggested Activities:
24/11/2021 | Wednesday Maths Fair Maths Quiz, Number
25/11/2021 | Thursday Maths Dance, Maths
Puzzles Presentations, Graph
26/11/2021 | Friday Maths Plotting etc.
27/11/2021 | Saturda
29/11/2021 | Monday Grade 8 Assembly Week

PRINCIPAL

KNOWLEDGEGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOC:

PATNA

\

MANAGE
KNOWLEDGEGRAM INTERY L
ATERNATIONAL SCHOO)

Scanned with CamScanner



T K

Month: December 202 |
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Theme of the Month: Fitness Spree

03/12/2021

10/12/2021

= e P S »
04/12/2021 | Saturday

Friday

Plantation

Activity

Dr. Rajendra Prasad
| Jayanti .
 Indian Navy Day

| Grade 7 Assembly
| Week: Human Right's
| Day

14/12/2021 | Tuesday Grade 6 Assembly
. Week _ |
15/12/2021 | Wednesday Healthy Food \
| Cooking |
1 Competition |
| 16/12/2021 | Thursday Nutritious |
Party |
' 17/12/2021 | Friday Healthy ]
‘ Food Feast !
' 21/12/2021 | Tuesday Hygiene Junk Mail Grade 5 Assembly
| Week Craft Week
' 22/12/2021 | Wednesday Plant a seed
12/2021 | Thursday | Christmas Day Celebration
‘ 12/2021 | Friday
27/12/2021 | Monday Hide & Seek Grade 4 Assembly
Week
28/12/2021 | Tuesday , Aerobics
29/12/2021 | Wednesday Cycling
Competition
30/12/2021 | Thursday | Racing -
&\1 /'/
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Month: January 2 g9 2
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Theme of the Month:  Explore the Art
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03/01/2022 | Monday Grade 3 Assembly Week
05/01/2022 | Wednesday Create Your
Masterpiece
06/01/2022 | Thursday Flower
Making
Competition
‘/01/ 2022 | Friday Colour
Silashini
10/01/2022 | Monday Grade 2 Assembly Week
11/01/2022 | Tuesday Dance like a
Pro
12/01/2022 | Wednesday Dace in National Youth Day:
Style Vivekanand Jayanti
13/01/2022 | Thursday | Puppet
Dance
Comp.
15/01/2022 | Saturda Army Day
17/01/2022 | Monday Grade 1 Assembly Week
18/01/2022 | Tuesday Patriotic Song/Rangoli
Making Competition
01/2022 | Frida Flag Makin
24/01/2022 | Monday Pre- Primary Assembly
Week
25/01/2022 | Tuesday
26/01/2022 | Wednesday | REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS
27/01/2022 | Thursday
28/01/2022 | Friday /
29/01/2022 | Saturda
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Month: February 9 p3 9

07/02/2022

11/02/2022

Theme of the Month:

NOWLEDGEGRAM
INTERNATI@NAL SCHOOL

Gearing Up

| [ |Grade7 Assembly Week |
[ [ [Abraham Lincoln Jayanti |

2/02/2022 Be a Teacher | Grade 6 Assembly Week
/02/2022 | Thursday Show Your
Intellect
18/02/2022 | Friday I Know a

21/02/2022 /Monday | ____[ [ | |
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Activity Calendar
Session (2021-22)

Month: April 2¢ 22 Therme of the Month Ineeption/Genesis

5/04 2021 “und:l} ORIENTATION PROGRAMMI
06,/04/2021 'I‘uo-«in_\ | ORIENTATION PROGRAMME

~'Q4 /2021 Wednesday

ORIENTATION PROGRAMME

Teacher's Assemblv-

(renesis

13/04/21 Tuesday Vaisakhi
14/04/21 Wednesday Ambedkar Javanti

22/04/2021 | Thursday Poster Making (International Mother Grade 8 Assembly

! | Earth Day) _ | Week
23/04/2021 | I ] | World Book Day
24/04/2021 | Saturday Textures

Walk
27/04/2021 @ Tuesday Mask- Grade 7 Assembly
Colouring Week
——— Activity |
28/04/2021 Wednesday | Germination | World Day for Safety
’ L |Aetivity | and Health
29/04/2021 | Thursday [ Mask Making | International Dance
] | Activity | Day
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